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No.
3316
3430
3070
2958
3490
3332
3172
3342
3368
3069

3371
3384

3792
3508
3457
3736
3233
1655
3t
3442
3678
3142
3171
2599
3742
3060
3349
2571
3404

3567
3108
3703
3043
3395
3465
3702
3318
3644
3647
3064
2477

Yacht
Merope 11
Faneca
Espardarte 11
Mcrope
Gam I
Caprice
Candide
Mari

Katia I
Ali Baba IV

Aloha VI
Vega V1
Shitane
Vesania
Hux Flux IV
Denaldo
Mechtild
Asterope
Ma’Lindo
Guapa 11
Ito

Ta Fatt
Polluer 11
Frip

Fancca
Tscha-Tscha
Mizar 1
Castore 11
Capucho IV
Twinkle

Atair
Furia
Andriola
Luti
Tichiboo
Nababbo 11
Astrid
Fuzzy
Zwente Bold
Gioia 11
Marly 11
Mira Il

CHAMPIONSHIP OF EUROPE AND NORTH AFRICA

Skipper

Agostino Straulino
Duarte Bello
Joaquim de M. Fiuza
Antonio Cosentino
Philippe Chancercl
Roberto Ciappa
Albere Debarge
Sunc Carlsson
Michel Gautier
Hans Bryner

Yves Lorion
Frederic Mercier
Maurice Viollette
Ubaldo de Sangro-Fondi
Bertil Nylund
Pasquale Migliaccio
Josef Pankofer
Aldo Moscovita
Mario Quina

‘Mario Rivelli

L. Barbier

Jacob Engwall
Romualdo Soldani
Georges Pisani
Achille Bizzarro

C. E. Burkhard
Antonio Accinelli
Ferruccio Romanello
Joao Capucho

J. E. Roy Mitchell

Jan Both

Gino Serafini
Gualtiero Corsi
Luis Roboredo ¢ Castro
Prince Birabongse
Ottaviano Danelon
Cesare Frugoli, Jr.
Georg Dehio

Hans D. Wagner
Giorgio Falk
Marcel Besson
Albino Gargiule

Crew

Nicolo Rode
Jose Bustorff
Fernando Pessoa
Neri Stella
Michel Parent
Carlo Rolandi
Jean Peytel
Olle Carlsson
Jean Luis Domerc
Urs Bucher

Rocco Jemma

D. Bernard
Georges Olivier
Gennaro de Luca
Lars Stensio
Giovan B. Leona
Haans George Link
Mario Mioni
Miguel Quina
Ralph Camardella
Franco Cavallo
Borje Carlsson
Antonio Prisco
Noel Desaubliaux
Acttilio Filippone
F. Portier
Gianfranco Bertera
Giuseppe de Gaetano
Antonio Maia
JM.A.C. Mitchell
Charley Joos
Oscar Raimondi
Sergio Bugliani
Manuel Meneres
Guy Dagonnot
Antonio Martinoli
Cicci Amatuzzo
Christer Berglund
Eberhard Hoesch
Checco Schiaffino
Christiane Besson
Antonio Ciciliani

Fleet
Se-Ve-Ta
Cascais
Lisbon
Ischia
Scine
Capri
Arcachon

Lago di Lugano
Algiers
Villefranche
Seine-ct-Oise
Sorrentina
Stockholm
Naples
Starnbergersce
Trieste

Vila Franca
Genoa

Fedala

Gefle Bay
Se-Ve-Spe
Angers

Formia
Rapperswil

La Spezia
Se-Ve-Na
Setubal
Norfolk Broads

Zuerichsee
Bas-Adriatico
M. di Carrara
Porco

Cannes
Monfalcone
Luncnse
Kattegate
Chiemsee -
Cecina

Lyon

Ponza

Nation
Iealy
Portugal
Portugal
Italy
France
Ttaly
France
Sweden
Morocco
Switz.
Algeria
France
France
Italy
Sweden
Iraly
Germany
Italy
Portugal
Italy

Morocco
Sweden
Italy
France
Tealy
Switz.
Italy
Tealy
Portugal
England
Switz.
Ttaly
Ttaly
Portugal
France
Taaly
Ttaly
Sweden
Germany
Italy
France
Italy

(dole

Daily Places
2 4 1
1 6 3
3 1 [1
4 3 4
b 5 8
17 2 7
11 12 9
7 21 15
19 9 2
6 11 13
22 17 19
8 13 12
9 2) 34
12 29 5
21 8 20
10 36 10
16 16 11
28 15 24
20 10 14
18 22 22
14 24 21
23 32 23
13 18 wor
36 28 25
27 3$ 27
29 30 17
24 14 29
DNS 7 16
15 20 DONF
32 26 33
25 34 18
30 19 Dsq
34 25 28
31 31 26
38 38 31
26 41 32
37 33 35
40 39 30
39 27 DONF
33 42 36
41 40 37
35 37 DONF
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Points



